
OPEN 1D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.733 NATALIE FOUTCH MAGGIES MOON FIRE BRFQ 406

2 15.791 JEANNE ANDERSON HORSE 2 BRFQ 312

3 15.817 RANDEE PRINDLE SCOOBY BRFQ 234

4 15.833 MEREDITH EVANS CONTINENTAL ROAN ANN 187

5 15.944 RICK NEFF DASHING STRADER 156

6 15.956 PAUL KNORR PRIZE N DISGUIZE 140

7 15.982 BAYLIE MOON HORSE A 125

8 16.014 ABBY NEFF CAME IN A BLAZIN

9 16.015 STACEY ONEY DOCS BLAZIN JET

10 16.052 DEVYN SEARS TEXUNOS DAZZLE

11 16.055 BAYLIE MOON EASY

12 16.196 BAYLEE ONEY PERKS AMOS

OPEN 2D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.238 JESSICA BECK ONEWILDCINCODEMAYO BRFQ 348

2 16.259 RANDEE PRINDLE BLACKIE BRFQ 268

3 16.338 MELANIE MCGEE BEHOLD HE REINS BRFQ 201

4 16.352 SYDNEY CUTTING PJ 160

5 16.369 SARA NUTSCH BEDUINOSSWEETCICLONE 134

6 16.382 KYLAR TERLIP WOOD SHE BEA LENA 120

7 16.394 DEE GERARDY HANNAH 107

8 16.400 DEAN ROGERS TORI

9 16.429 JOANN REMINGTON SHINER

10 16.447 GRACE BOTTARO CHOCTAW

11 16.455 TONI SHAW HORSE 1

12 16.457 JOLIE VANPETTEN TERMITE

13 16.482 BAYLIE MOON GATOR

14 16.493 KATELYN EIKE BARON OF STARS

15 16.560 SAMI O'DAY DYNO

16 16.565 DEAN ROGERS GLORY

17 16.584 SARA SUMPTER KARMA

18 16.596 JACKIE VAN PETTEN CALL ME AN OKEY

19 16.597 LORI KNORR IMA HOLLY JOSE

20 16.617 LESLIE HOWELL REDNECK JACKPOT

21 16.619 TONI SHAW HORSE 3

22 16.633 MARY JOHNSON PANTS

23 16.636 MELANIE MCGEE CHANCE

24 16.644 KIRBIE MACOUBRIE CLASSY FIREFIGHTER

25 16.645 STEPHANIE HARMON TUCKER

26 16.655 DEMI HULL POCO

27 16.666 EMILY MCKARNIN GOOSE MY CHIC

28 16.672 KARIN NIELSEN SPECIAL ZIPPENDALE

29 16.718 TAYLOR JOHNSON CAJO SNAZZY MOON

30 16.732 JANA DREASHER HEY THERE DELYLA
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OPEN 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.756 ERIN MERCHEN LONDON BRFQ 232

2 16.761 JOANN REMINGTON YETI BRFQ 178

3 16.808 KATHY COOPER NONEEDFOREXTREMES BRFQ 134

4 16.817 JACQULINE BUSO CAJO TONI 107

5 16.822 FRAN BULLOCK ZIP 89

6 16.827 RHONDA MCFARLAND LIL BIT 80

7 16.835 RICK NEFF ROSIES ROLLIN 71

8 16.852 ASHLEY BANISTER TWO JETS SMOKIN

9 16.855 PAUL KNORR HOTTRODDIN TAMU

10 16.857 CINDY BELT LUCKY

11 16.867 GINI BARNETT KAWEAHS CASH

12 16.868 HEATHER FENTON TARZAN

13 16.893 RICK NEFF JAY JAY GOLDSEEKER

14 16.895 STACEY ONEY DOCS BLAZING JET

15 16.903 ASHLEY EMERY STILETTO

16 16.905 DEE GERARDY RACHEL

17 16.907 TAYLOR JOHNSON CLAIMS TA BE FAMOUS

18 16.908 JACKIE VAN PETTEN STAN THE SAN MAN

19 16.941 AVA MILLS EASY MONEY RED

20 16.959 BANDY BROOKS FRENCHMAN'S COUNTESS

21 16.976 HEATHER FENTON SMUGGY

22 16.996 ASHLEY BANISTER PFF PERKS GOLDSEEKER

23 17.024 MIKE SCHREIMAN YEAHYEAH I AM FLION

24 17.027 WENDY WISEMAN FAMOUS PASSERBY

25 17.029 DEB BARROW KIOWA

26 17.085 SIERRA WARREN BIGS

27 17.087 BRITTANY ADAMS IRONMAN

28 17.095 RHONDA RILEY HONEY

29 17.109 JOE O'DAY LEGEND

30 17.116 JOANN REMINGTON LEGO

31 17.137 KAYLEE SHOAF LINK TO HOPE

32 17.141 JULIE GROVE SPLASH

33 17.151 MARCUS HETHERINGTON CRAZY ALICE

34 17.152 MIKE SCHREIMAN MASTER NICK BAR

35 17.172 JORDAN VICKERY GOLD DASHING HENRY

36 17.194 SARA SUMPTER VINNY

37 17.210 MATT MCKAY HAWK

38 17.223 DEMI HULL NIKKI

39 17.239 MATT MCKAY HORSE A BRFQ

40 17.247 SAMI O'DAY HORSE 1 BRFQ

41 17.266 CHEYENNE PINKSTON PEPPER BRFQ

42 17.282 TONI SHAW HORSE 2

43 17.298 MELANIE MCGEE HONEY

44 17.300 RUTH MACOUBRIE FREAK OF FLING

45 17.303 ELIZABETH POIRIER LACY

46 17.328 CHARLSI HORN DOCS SCAT CAT FEVER

47 17.330 CHERYL SPADE SHEZ SO REBELICIOUS

48 17.340 BAILEY MCCLURE HORSE 1

49 17.354 KATELYN ANGEL MACARONI

50 17.369 COURTNEY BARNETT TRUCKINIZER

51 17.396 MIKE SCHREIMAN MARTHA ON THE ROCKS

52 17.397 EMILY CARY FAMOUS FRENCH MOON

53 17.425 GLADYS ROGERS WONDER

54 17.426 LANA BARKMAN JELLY
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55 17.460 ALESIA HARLAN RS PERKS ROOSTER

56 17.476 CASSIDY JONES MISS NIFTY TOOKIE

57 17.506 MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR

58 17.531 EMMIE NOYES KING

59 17.539 TRACY HOCKETT REGERS MAUDE

60 17.539 BAILEY MCCLURE HORSE 2

61 17.583 KRISTI COKER FANCY

62 17.600 DEB BARROW LEROY

63 17.622 AVA MILLS THE OUTLAW

64 17.656 CASSIDY JONES REYS ROYAL KING

65 17.658 DIANNA BRECHEISEN KADYN COLORS

66 17.661 CAMI RENWICK PRINCESS

67 17.682 ELLI EISENZIMMER SAMMIE

68 17.694 LINDSEY WERTZBERGER CHIGGER

69 17.698 BROOKE BARNETT JESSIES LADY BERT

70 17.701 KC BOND BYE BYE SURACHAI

OPEN 4D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.765 ELIZABETH POIRIER TAXI BRFQ 174

2 17.812 LAUREN FEDRICK SHINER BRFQ 134

3 17.864 RANDI BATSON BRFQ 100

4 17.927 CASSIDY JONES EASILY AZUCAR 80

5 17.936 CIARA JO HOCKETT DEVIL THROWS PRADA 67

6 17.940 KYRA KENDRICK GOBO GO 60

7 17.952 SHARON MILTON BULLY ON THE MONEYES 53

8 17.995 RICK MYERS KODA

9 17.996 NIKKI MORMINO ROSE

10 18.020 SAGE SAVING ROCKY

11 18.031 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH

12 18.032 AFTON SNIDER SNIPS

13 18.098 DANA WAGNER BUFFALO COUNTY BRISC

14 18.146 JENNY DIXON GIRLFRIEND

15 18.196 ASHLEY EMERY ROYAL

16 18.218 JESSIE FUQUA BETSY

17 18.294 MARINA KAUFMAN GREAT FIT

18 18.306 RANDEE PRINDLE BUBBA

19 18.347 FRAN BULLOCK BANDIT

20 18.390 COURTNEY BARNETT GUYS GOTTA SIX PACK

21 18.398 RICK MYERS STAR

22 18.403 BILLIE JACKSON JERRY

23 18.428 ALLEE PRESCOTT MISS N SELENA

24 18.550 MEREDITH EVANS DJ PALS STORM

25 18.857 SARA NUTSCH DUSTY OLE MONEY

26 18.858 KRISTINE HUBER‐DAY CUTE JOE

27 19.108 LANA BARKMAN ACE

28 19.305 BLAKE FISHER PHEONIX

29 19.314 RANDI BATSON STILTZ

30 19.315 BRANDI DUTT JUMPER

31 19.536 LINDA NEMETH TATER

32 19.587 ALYSSA MORMINO HORSE 1

33 19.670 SAMANTHA WELLS DOLLY

34 19.742 MORGAN CAMPBELL MILO

35 19.963 LAUREN STROUGH LOUIE

36 20.050 MONICA HOLLE GINGER

37 20.112 GRACE RUPPERT TOO HOT TO RETURN
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38 20.604 DANA WAGNER FIRE STREAKIN PERKS

39 20.682 VICTORIA SEARCY TOPSALE TOOTSIE

40 20.758 HALEY BILS DOC

41 21.252 EMMIE GORHAM KATIE

42 21.674 MICHELLE NAPIER VEGAS

43 21.996 HALEY BILLS HUCK

44 22.237 DARBY ZAREMBA PIE SKY PERKS ALIVE

45 23.671 SAMANTHA WELLS SHAKIRA

46 23.808 TAMMY RUPPERT BABY JANE

47 32.654 TAMMY RUPPERT ZUZU

48 NT15.994 JESSICA BECK PEACHES SIX SPEED

49 NT16.090 DEVYN SEARS OH I FEEL LUCKY TONIGHT

50 NT16.225 CASEY LEWIS RA SMOOTH OPERATOR

51 NT16.483 COURTNEY BARNETT FAMOUS SIX SHOOTER

52 NT16.558 ANDREA LOWE HORSE 1

53 NT16.759 JULIA STONER SISS

54 NT16.831 SHELBY LEONHARD PEARL

55 NT17.135 BAILEY FORD COWBOY

56 NT17.359 LINDY MINOR SPROCKET

57 NT17.360 JENNIFER PATLA COWBOY

58 NT17.755 RAYNE WILSON PASS EM DRIVER

59 NT18.052 CONNIE SPADE TWO EYED POCO AMIGO

60 NT18.093 JULIE HETHERINGTON OAKIE

61 NT18.128 RACHEL GROSS TANGO

62 NT18.527 VIVY JO SAYLORS KILA

63 NT18.976 SYDNEY CUTTING BUTTER

64 NT19.861 ELLIE BLINDT RILEY

65 NT20.344 MARY SMITH DESTINY

66 NT23.253 BRITTANY ADAMS DANDY

67 NT29.188 JENN TEETS STAR

68 NTBP MADISON HETHERINGTON CICI

69 NTBP MICKIE WALKER MAC

70 NTBP REBECCA STOBAUGH DASHING DOCS PRIZE

71 NTBP MACI BEHRNES LUMP

72 NTBP JESSICA MACOUBRIE LEONA BRIGADIER 121

BATTLE OF THE AGES 1D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.733 CO ‐ NATALIE FOUCH MAGGIES MOON FIRE 114

2 15.791 CO ‐ JEANNE ANDERSON HORSE 2 86

3 15.944 RICK NEFF DASHING STRADER 57

4 15.956 CO‐ PAUL KNORR PRISE IN DISQUISE 28

5 16.014 CO ‐ ABBY NEFF CAME IN A BLAZIN

6 16.352 CO ‐ SYDNEY CUTTING PJ

7 16.596 CO ‐ JACKIE VAN PETTEN CALL ME AN OKEY

8 16.597 CO‐LORRI KNORR IMA HOLLY JOSE

9 16.633 CO ‐ MARY JOHNSON PANTS

10 16.655 CO ‐ DEMI HULL POCO



BOYS IN BLUE BENEFIT ‐ 10/22/2017 ‐ LAWRENCE

BATTLE OF THE AGES 2D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.827 CO ‐ RHONDA MCFARLAND LIL BIT 68

2 16.855 CO ‐ PAUL KNORR HOT RODDIN TAMU 51

3 16.857 CO ‐ CINDY BELT LUCKY 34

4 16.867 CO ‐ GINI BARNETT KAWEAHS CASH 17

5 16.872 RICK NEFF JAY JAY GOLDSEEKER

6 16.941 CO ‐ AVA MILLS EASY MONEY RED

7 17.029 CO ‐ DEB BARROW KIOWA

8 17.065 SAGE SAVING LACY

9 17.151 CO ‐ MARCUS HETHERINGTON ALICE

10 17.223 CO ‐ DEMI HULL NIKKI

11 17.283 CONNIE SPADE TWO EYED POCO AMIGO

12 17.486 PAIGE FOX FANCY FLAXY

13 17.506 CO ‐ MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR

14 17.531 CO ‐ EMMIE NOYES KING

15 17.600 CO ‐ DEB BARROW LEROY

16 17.622 CO ‐ AVA MILLS THE OUTLAW

17 17.658 CO‐ DIANA BRECHEISEN KAYDEN COLORS

18 17.682 CO ‐ ELLI EISENZIMMER SAMMIE

BATTLE OF THE AGES 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.936 CO ‐ CIERRA JO HOCKET PRADA 45

2 17.995 CO ‐ RICK MYERS KODA 34

3 18.020 CO ‐ SAGE SAVING ROCKY 22

4 18.398 CO ‐ RICK MYERS STAR 11

5 18.570 PAIGE FOX COOKIE

6 18.716 KORI WAGNER DIZZ

7 18.738 SUMMER KING SAMBO

8 18.880 ALLEE PRESCOTT MISS N SELENA

9 19.536 CO ‐ LINDA NEMETH TATER

10 19.725 KAITLYN MEGEE MH BLACK POCO BEAUTY

11 19.742 CO ‐ MORGAN CAMPBELL MILO

12 22.462 BAILEY GOAD SPIRIT

13 23.184 BRYLEE GOAD LAYLA

14 23.808 CO ‐ TAMMY RUPPERT BABY JANE

15 32.654 CO ‐ TAMMY RUPPERT ZUZU

16 NT16.759 CO ‐ JULIA STONER SISS

17 NT18.527 CO ‐ VIVY JO SAYLORS KILA

18 NT18.976 CO ‐ SYDNEY CUTTING BUTTER

19 NT19.861 CO ‐ ELLIE BLINDT RILEY

20 NTBP CO ‐ MADISON HETHERINGTON CICI

21 NTBP CO ‐ MICKIE WALKER MAC

22 NTBP CO ‐ MACI BEHRNES LUMP
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PW 1D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 19.970 SYDNEY SNIDER GENNY 16

2 20.106 CASSIE VICKERY SHERE KAHN 10

PW BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 21.748 KINLEE JACKSON SWEETIE PIE 9

2 21.902 BRECK NIELSEN ELI 6

PW BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 32.777 ELSA SNIDER PRINCESS SPARKLES 6

2 35.551 BRYN WAGNER MARNEY 4

3 44.316 KENDALL BIRK DIXIE

4 47.164 CALEB NAPIER DIXIE

5 71.541 RILEY SCHREMMER HORSE

6 71.782 SCARLETT SAYLORS BELLA

7 75.138 SAVANNAH DIXON LINDA

8 91.492 GABI EISENZIMMER RED BULL

9 98.404 CALA VANPETTEN

10 98.646 MAISY KEITH COOKIE

11 NT20.762 ATLEY JOHNSON PEACHES

SIDE POT RESULTS

FUTURITY 1D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.015 STACEY ONEY DOCS BLAZIN JET 5 61

2 16.457 JOLIE VAN PETTEN TERMITE 4 36

3 16.619 TONI SHAW VATO 3 24

4 16.644 KIRBIE MACOUBRIE CLASSY FIREFIGHTER 2

5 16.781 JOANN REMINGTON YETI 1

6 16.908 JACKIE VAN PETTEN STAN THE SAN MAN

FUTURITY 2D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.506 MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR 5 40

2 17.952 SHARON MILTON BULLY ON THE MONEYES 4 24

3 18.031 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH 3 16

4 18.858 KRISTINE HUBER‐DAY CUTE JOE 2

5 20.604 DANA WAGNER FIRE STREAKIN PERKS 1

6 NT16.831 SHELBY LEONHARD PEARLY

7 NTBP MADISON HETHERINGTON CICI
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DERBY 1D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.791 JEANNE ANDERSON EASY JAZN JET 5 58

2 15.817 RANDEE PRINDLE SCOOBY 4 35

3 16.429 JOANN REMINGTON SHINER 3 23

DERBY 2D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.895 STACEY ONEY FIREBUG JAY 5 39

2 16.907 TAYLOR JOHNSON CLAIMS TA BE FAMOUS 4 23

3 16.996 ASHLEY BANISTER PFF PERKS GOLDSEEKER 3 15

4 17.029 DEB BARROW KIOWA 2

5 17.583 KRISTI COKER FANCY DON'T LET ME DOWN 1

6 17.996 NIKKI MOMINO ROSE

7 18.098 DANA WAGNER BUFFAL COUNTY BRISK

8 NT16.558 ANDREA LOWE FRENCH KISSING LIFE

9 NTBP REBECCA STOBAUGH DASHING DOCS PRIZE

KS09 CUMMULATIVE RODEO JACKPOT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.791 JEANNE ANDERSON EASY JAZN JET 10 28

2 16.429 JOANN REMINGTON SHINDER 9 16

3 16.636 MELANIE MCGEE CHANCE 8 11

4 16.756 ERIN MERCHEN LONDON 7

5 16.852 ASHLEY BANISTER TWO JETS SMOKIN 6

6 17.583 KRISTI COKER FANCY 5

7 17.995 RICK MYERS KODA 4

8 18.398 RICK MYERS STAR

9 NT18.128 RACHEL GROSS TANGO


